Brass Bottom Connection Pressure Gauge
yy 2-1/2” Diameter
yy 1/4” NPT-M Bottom
Connection
yy Brass internal connection
yy Glycerin-filled to reduce
pointer oscillation and wear
on moving parts
Product No. Pressure Range
025FF01000 0 to 1000 psi
025FF01500 0 to 1500 psi
025FF02000 0 to 2000 psi
025FF03000 0 to 3000 psi
025FF04000 0 to 4000 psi
025FF05000 0 to 5000 psi
025FF06000 0 to 6000 psi
025FF10000 0 to 10000 psi
025FF00015 0 to 15 psi
025FF00030 0 to 30 psi
025FF00060 0 to 60 psi
025FF00100 0 to 100 psi
025FF00160 0 to 160 psi
025FF00200 0 to 200 psi
025FF00300 0 to 300 psi
025FF00400 0 to 400 psi
025FF00500 0 to 500 psi
025FF00600 0 to 600 psi
Stainless Steel Bottom Connection Pressure Gauge
yy 2-1/2” Diameter
yy 1/4” NPT-M Bottom Connec-
tion
yy Brass internal connection
yy Glycerin-filled to reduce
pointer oscillation and wear
on moving parts
Product No. Pressure Range
025FFS01000 0 to 1000 psi
025FFS02000 0 to 2000 psi
025FFS03000 0 to 3000 psi
025FFS04000 0 to 4000 psi
025FFS05000 0 to 5000 psi
025FFS06000 0 to 6000 psi
025FFS00030 0 to 30 psi
025FFS00060 0 to 60 psi
025FFS00100 0 to 100 psi
025FFS00160 0 to 160 psi
025FFS00200 0 to 200 psi
025FFS00300 0 to 300 psi
025FFS00600 0 to 600 psi
Brass Back Connection Presure Gauge
yy 2-1/2” Diameter
yy 1/4” NPT-M Back Connection
yy Brass internal connection
yy Glycerin-filled to reduce
pointer oscillation and wear
on moving parts
Product No. Pressure Range
025FFBC01000 0 to 1000 psi
025FFBC01500 0 to 1500 psi
025FFBC02000 0 to 2000 psi
025FFBC03000 0 to 3000 psi
025FFBC05000 0 to 5000 psi
025FFBC10000 0 to 10000 psi
Gauge Valve Clips
yy For installing pressure gauges
on interpump® pumps
Product No. Description
GP190029 For 47 Series
GP190031 For TT Series
GP190107 For 44 and 63 Series
Back Connection
yy Mounting bracket
Product No. Description
BCMB
Back Connection
Mounting Bracket
components pressure gauges
Maritimes/Quebec/Ontario Alberta/Manitoba/Sask/BC
Phone TOLL FREE:  1.888.881.6667
Fax TOLL FREE:  1.800.350.5666 www.pressurewashcomponents.ca Phone TOLL FREE:  1.800.527.8592
Fax TOLL FREE:  1.800.661.3719
A25